
Advanced Module Online 
Creat ing Safer  Space:  Safeguarding 

The online, blended learning, version of the Advance 

Module training course is split into three parts: 

• E-learning - this independent learning takes between 4 and 7 hours to complete. It 

can be completed in smaller sections and does not have to all be done at once. It is 

completed using the online learning platform MCBX. MCBX (theologyx.com)  

• Handbook - to support learning during the Advanced Module, and for further study 

and resources. 

• Gathered Session - a group session via Zoom to consolidate learning from the      

e-learning. 

Please Note: the e-learning MUST be completed before attending a gathered session. 

 

We are offering the following gathered sessions:  

Wednesday  7th February  7pm - 9pm  
Monday   18th March  7pm - 9pm  
Wednesday  22nd May   7pm - 9pm  

 

Sessions are also available at 10am-12 noon or 7pm-9pm on: 

Thursday 25th January   
Wednesday 21st February  
Tuesday 5th March  
Wednesday 4th June  
Thursday 20th June  
 

Places can be booked via Eventbrite.  Bookings close 30days before the gathered      

session, at this point you will be registered with MCBX  

CSS Advanced Module - On-line Tickets, Multiple Dates | Eventbrite  

 

Further sessions, hosted by Yorkshire West District are also available on: 

Tuesday 23rd January  6.30pm - 9pm 

Wednesday 24th January  10am - 12.30pm 

Thursday 25th April   12.30pm - 3pm 
Wednesday 12th June  6.30pm - 9pm 
Thursday 13th June   10am - 12.30pm 
Wednesday 17th July  6.30pm - 9pm 
Creating Safer Space - Advanced Module | Eventbrite  

 
If you have any questions, or need any further information about the training please    

contact neregsafe.office@gmail.com  

https://mcb.theologyx.com/
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/css-advanced-module-on-line-tickets-591378738727?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/cc/creating-safer-space-advanced-module-1323329
mailto:neregsafe.office@gmail.com

